
Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

Level Day Date Sub Lesson Plan Status

5th Tue 3-Mar SSt
Ch# 1 Physical Region. Pg# 1 in reading. Introduction 

about book. Learn Q. 1 + read and share.

5th Wed 4-Mar SSt
Pg# 2 to 3(to western Mountains point in reading) 

Learn Q. no. 2

5th Thu 5-Mar SSt
Pg# 3, 4 Reading (Plains to Lower Indus Plain). Learn 

Q: 3

5th Fri 6-Mar SSt Pg# 4, 5 Reading (Plateaus to Thar Desert). Learn Q:4

5th Sat 7-Mar SSt Pg# 5, 6 Reading (Coastal areas to gram and mustard)

5th Mon 9-Mar SSt
Pg# 6, 7 Reading ( Desert remains very hot   to  

interdependence) Learn Q. 6 

5th Tue 10-Mar SSt
Pg# 8 B.C + Let’s have Fun! 2Activities. Learn 

activity: 2 + B.C + 1 class activity

5th Wed 11-Mar SSt
Unit # 2 Latitudes and Longitudes. Pg# 9 to 10 

Reading(Lines of latitude and longitude) Learn Q:1 

5th Thu 12-Mar SSt Pg# 10, 11 Complete Reading. Learn Q: 2 and 3

5th Fri 13-Mar SSt Pg# 12 Reading complete page. Learn  Q. No. 3 

5th Sat 14-Mar SSt
Pg# 9 Read and share + Pg# 13 Do you Know? Both 

learn + B. M.C.Q.S 

5th Mon 16-Mar SSt
Pg # 14 Complete Learn + activities. Column + Let’s 

have fun Learn.

5th Tue 17-Mar SSt
Lesson# 3. Kinds of Map. Reading: Pg# 15 Learn: 

Read and share + Do you Know?

5th Wed 18-Mar SSt
Pg# 16, 17 Reading(Thematic to Physical Map) Learn 

Q:3
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5th Thu 19-Mar SSt
Pg # 17, 18 Reading(Road map and subcontinent on 

map) Learn Q: 3

5th Fri 20-Mar SSt Pg # 18 Reading Map scale Learn. Q: 4, 5

5th Sat 21-Mar SSt Learn + Read Q: 1

5th Tue 24-Mar SSt
Revise: Learn Q: 1, 2 + Do you know and Read & 

Share. 

5th Wed 25-Mar SSt Pg# 19 Learn Q: 3, 4, 5 + M.C.Q.S and true False

5th Thu 26-Mar SSt
Pg# 21 Climate of the world. Reading: Pg# 21 Learn, 

Q: 1, 2
 

5th Fri 27-Mar SSt Pg# 22 Reading: Learn Q. 3(3 points)

5th Sat 28-Mar SSt Pg # 23 Reading. Learn Q. 3(Remaining 3 points) 

5th Mon 30-Mar SSt Pg# 24 Reading. Learn Q. 4

5th Tue 31-Mar SSt
Pg# 25, 26: Climate regions + subtropical continental 

highland topic complete Reading. Q. No. 5. Half

5th Wed 1-Apr SSt

Pg# 26, 27 Reading: Point 2, 3, 4. Learn: Q. 5: Half 

remaining

5th Thu 2-Apr SSt

Pg# 21: Read and share + Pg: do you know? Learn 

that.

5th Fri 3-Apr SSt

learn: Pg: 28, 29: B. Mcqs + True/ False + Let's have 

fun

5th Sat 4-Apr SSt

Unit#5: human Activities and Climate. Pg#30 in 

Reading + Learn Q. 1: Greenhouse + Earth is like a 

greenhouse. Reading


